

Diverse articole

I.D.: 52951387

Data publicarii	22.12.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.087,96 RON - 1.087,96 RON

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret Valoare neta Valoare TVA 2100000025282 TUB HENCO MULTISTRAT 16X0.4 40,000 ML 5,04 201,60 38,30 8590822460325 ANEXE PT RADIATOR STATIV Z-U331 KORADO SECPRAL 4,000 BUC 68,91 275,64 52,37 8019495076027 ROBINET TERM COLT 1/2 FARA CAP 310490 2,000 BUC 22,27 44,54 8,46 8428519060766 ROBINET RAD.RETUR COLTAR 1/2 TEIDE PLUS+ 507205 2,000 BUC 13,87 27,74 5,27 8033890075416 CONECTOR 16X1/2 FE R1612M 12,000 BUC 5,04 60,48 11,49 4133638139425 COT HENCO 16X16 C1616 4,000 BUC 7,56 30,24 5,75 4133638139463 CONECTOR 16X1/2 F FD-R1612F 2,000 BUC 4,20 8,40 1,60 8431977201022 TEU ALAMA 1/2 4,000 BUC 5,46 21,84 4,15 4019576027065 RAC RAPID QA 1/2 45212032 MUFA 10230019 4,000 BUC 29,41 117,64 22,35 8431977200919 COT ALAMA 1/2 INT-EXT 2,000 BUC 5,46 10,92 2,07 4133638076089 COT 16 1/2 EXT HENCO 4,000 BUC 5,04 20,16 3,83 2100000095735 TEU 20X1/2X20 FE FD-T2012M 1,000 BUC 12,61 12,61 2,40 5901095604898 ROBINET SFERA 1/2 FE PN25 37KM1100 12,000 BUC 10,08 120,96 22,98 4002872014174 FIR DE ETANSARE LOCTITE 160M 2,000 BUC 40,34 80,68 15,33 5946000503439 DISC CARBOCHIM 180X1.5X22.2 3,000 BUC 7,56 22,68 4,31 5998607361523 CLEMA STYRON 15/2 17,000 BUC 0,29 4,93 0,94 4133638115160 IZOLATIE ROLA 18/06 ROSU 10M SANFLEX 2,000 BUC 13,45 26,90 5,11 1.087,96 206,71
